



Where hospice care and heart come together.



The Aroostook House of Comfort's Remembrance Way is paved with personalized etched stones honoring family and friends. Situated between the gazebo and the hospice house, it is a peaceful haven for comfort and reflection.

We invite you to memorialize your loved one with a stone and a message of your choice. Order forms must be received by **June 1st** so that the stone can be etched and placed in the pathway in time for the annual dedication ceremony to follow in late summer.

Please check our website and social media for the upcoming event information. Invitations will also be mailed. The Aroostook Hospice Foundation, owner of the Aroostook House of Comfort, is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization. Your gift is tax-deductible and helps us provide compassionate care, comfort, dignity, and support to those who journey through hospice.



For more information, please contact us at (207) 540-1080 or visit our website at: www.aroostookhouseofcomfort.org/remembranceway

REMEMBRANCE WAY ORDER FORM Garden Bench — \$7,500 Large 16" x 12" — \$1,000 Up to 85 letters	☐ Medium 12" x 12" — \$500 ☐ Small 12" x 6" — \$250 Up to 60 letters ☐ Up to 30 letters
Date: Ordered by: Mailing Address: City: State: Zip: Phone: Email:	STONE INSCRIPTION: (Please print very carefully!)
☐ Check Enclosed: \$ To process credit card transactions, please call: Abbey Clair, Executive Director at (207) 540-1080	You will be notified when your etched stone is received. Please submit order forms by June 1st to the following address: Aroostook House of Comfort PO Box 867 Presque Isle, ME 04769